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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 249.01 - 250 44 0.47% 686 7.32% 8731 93.15%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 248.01-249 46 0.49% 732 7.81% 8687 92.68%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 247.01-248 41 0.44% 773 8.25% 8641 92.19%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 246.01 - 247 38 0.41% 811 8.65% 8600 91.75%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 245.01 - 246 35 0.37% 846 9.03% 8562 91.35%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 244.01-245 50 0.53% 896 9.56% 8527 90.97 %
293.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9373 100.00% 243.01-244 49 0.52% 945 10.08% 8477 90.44%
292.01-293 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 9373 100.00% 242.01-243 46 0.49% 991 10.57% 8428 89.92%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 9371 99.98% 241.01-242 54 0.58% 1045 11.15% 8382 89.43%
290.01 - 291 3 0.03% 5 0.05% 9371 99.98%  240.01 - 241 52 0.55% 1097 11.70% 8328 88.85%
289.01-290 3 0.03% 8 0.09% 9368 99.95% 239.01-240 45 0.48% 1142 12.18% 8276 88.30%
288.01-289 1 0.01% 9 0.10% 9365 99.91% 238.01-239 34 0.36% 1176 12.55% 8231 87.82%
287.01 - 288 0 0.00% 9 0.10% 9364 99.90% 237.01-238 53 0.57% 1229 13.11% 8197 87.45%
286.01 - 287 2 0.02% 1 0.12% 9364 99.90% 236.01-237 47 0.50% 1276 13.61% 8144 86.89%
285.01 - 286 1 0.01% 12 0.13% 9362 99.88% 235.01-236 45 0.48% 1321 14.09% 8097 86.39%
284.01 - 285 4 0.04% 16 0.17% 9361 99.87% 234.01-235 41 0.44% 1362 14.53% 8052 85.91%
283.01-284 2 0.02% 18 0.19% 9357 99.83% 233.01-234 51 0.54% 1413 15.08% 8011 85.47%
282.01-283 6 0.06% 24 0.26% 9355 99.81% 232.01-233 47 0.50% 1460 15.58% 7960 84.92%
281.01-282 6 0.06% 30 0.32% 9349 99.74% 231.01-232 46 0.49% 1506 16.07% 7913 84.42%
280.01 - 281 6 0.06% 36 0.38% 9343 99.68% 230.01-231 54 0.58% 1560 16.64% 7867 83.93%
279.01-280 5 0.05% 41 0.44% 9337 99.62% 229.01-230 53 0.57% 1613 17.21% 7813 83.36%
278.01-279 5 0.05% 46 0.49% 9332 99.56% 228.01-229 54 0.58% 1667 17.79% 7760 82.79%
277.01-278 5 0.05% 51 0.54% 9327 99.51% 227.01-228 40 0.43% 1707 18.21% 7706 82.21%
276.01-277 8 0.09% 59 0.63% 9322 99.46% 226.01-227 47 0.50% 1754 18.71% 7666 81.79%
275.01-276 7 0.07% 66 0.70% 9314 99.37% 225.01-226 53 0.57% 1807 19.28% 7619 81.29%
274.01-275 1 0.12% 77 0.82% 9307 99.30% 224.01-225 60 0.64% 1867 19.92% 7566 80.72%
273.01-274 4 0.04% 81 0.86% 9296 99.18% 223.01-224 58 0.62% 1925 20.54% 7506 80.08%
272.01-273 5 0.05% 86 0.92% 9292 99.14% 222.01-223 46 0.49% 1971 21.03% 7448 79.46%
271.01-272 7 0.07% 93 0.99% 9287 99.08% 221.01-222 48 0.51% 2019 21.54% 7402 78.97%
270.01 - 271 13 0.14% 106 1.13% 9280 99.01% 220.01-221 45 0.48% 2064 22.02% 7354 78.46%
269.01-270 16 0.17% 122 1.30% 9267 98.87% 219.01-220 61 0.65% 2125 22.67% 7309 77.98%
268.01 - 269 14 0.15% 136 1.45% 9251 98.70% 218.01-219 56 0.60% 2181 23.27% 7248 77.33%
267.01 - 268 26 0.28% 162 1.73% 9237 98.55% 217.01-218 54 0.58% 2235 23.85% 7192 76.73%
266.01 - 267 19 0.20% 181 1.93% 9211 98.27% 216.01-217 45 0.48% 2280 24.33% 7138 76.15%
265.01 - 266 28 0.30% 209 2.23% 9192 98.07% 215.01-216 74 0.79% 2354 2511% 7093 75.67%
264.01 - 265 20 0.21% 229 244% 9164 97.77% 214.01-215 54 0.58% 2408 25.69% 7019 74.89%
263.01 - 264 17 0.18% 246 2.62% 9144 97.56% 213.01-214 52 0.55% 2460 26.25% 6965 74.31%
262.01 - 263 33 0.35% 279 298% 9127 97.38% 212.01-213 57 0.61% 2517 26.85% 6913 73.75%
261.01 - 262 22 0.23% 301 3.21% 9094 97.02% 211.01-212 64 0.68% 2581 27.54% 6856 73.15%
260.01 - 261 37 0.39% 338 3.61% 9072 96.79% 210.01-211 57 0.61% 2638 28.14% 6792 72.46%
259.01 - 260 19 0.20% 357 3.81% 9035 96.39% 209.01-210 51 0.54% 2689 28.69% 6735 71.86%
258.01-259 17 0.18% 374 3.99% 9016 96.19% 208.01 - 209 55 0.59% 2744 29.28% 6684 71.31%
257.01 - 258 27 0.29% 401 4.28% 8999 96.01% 207.01-208 40 0.43% 2784 29.70% 6629 70.72%
256.01 - 257 35 0.37% 436 4.65% 8972 95.72% 206.01 - 207 51 0.54% 2835 30.25% 6589 70.30%
255.01 - 256 32 0.34% 468 4.99% 8937 95.35% 205.01 - 206 54 0.58% 2889 30.82% 6538 69.75%
254.01 - 255 34 0.36% 502 5.36% 8905 95.01% 204.01 - 205 74 0.79% 2963 31.61% 6484 69.18%
253.01 - 254 33 0.35% 535 571% 8871 94.64% 203.01-204 62 0.66% 3025 32.27% 6410 68.39%
252.01-253 34 0.36% 569 6.07% 8838 94.29% 202.01-203 57 0.61% 3082 32.88% 6348 67.73%
251.01-252 39 0.42% 608 6.49% 8804 93.93% 201.01-202 57 0.61% 3139 33.49% 6291 67.12%

250.01 - 251 34 0.36% 642 6.85% 8765 93.51% 200.01 - 201 56 0.60% 3195 34.09% 6234 66.51%
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199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01 - 186
184.01-185
183.01- 184
182.01-183
181.01-182
180.01 - 181
179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01 - 177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01 - 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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40 0.43%
67 0.71%
73 0.78%
71 0.76%
67 0.71%
47 0.50%
63 0.67%
72 0.77%
61 0.65%
52 0.55%
57 0.61%
48 0.51%
56 0.60%
57 0.61%
62 0.66%
58 0.62%
58 0.62%
63 0.67%
59 0.63%
66 0.70%
45 0.48%
71 0.76%
65 0.69%
61 0.65%
62 0.66%
57 0.61%
65 0.69%
63 0.67%
56 0.60%
44 0.47%
53 0.57%
57 0.61%
58 0.62%
58 0.62%
57 0.61%
47 0.50%
57 0.61%
64 0.68%
45 0.48%
61 0.65%
58 0.62%
45 0.48%
66 0.70%
59 0.63%
59 0.63%
55 0.59%
54 0.58%
50 0.53%
48 0.51%
61 0.65%
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3235 34.51%
3302 35.23%
3375 36.01%
3446 36.77%
3513 37.48%
3560 37.98%
3623 38.65%
3695 39.42%
3756 40.07%
3808 40.63%
3865 41.24%
3913 41.75%
3969 42.35%
4026 42.95%
4088 43.61%
4146 44.23%
4204 44.85%
4267 45.52%
4326 46.15%
4392 46.86%
4437 47.34%
4508 48.10%
4573 48.79%
4634 49.44%
4696 50.10%
4753 50.71%
4818 51.40%
4881 52.08%
4937 52.67%
4981 53.14%
5034 53.71%
5091 54.32%
5149 54.93%
5207 55.55%
5264 56.16%
5311 56.66%
5368 57.27%
5432 57.95%
5477 58.43%
5538 59.08%
5596 59.70%
5641 60.18%
5707 60.89%
5766 61.52%
5825 62.15%
5880 62.73%
5934 63.31%
5984 63.84%
6032 64.36%
6093 65.01%
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6178 65.91%
6138 65.49%
6071 64.77%
5998 63.99%
5927 63.23%
5860 62.52%
5813 62.02%
5750 61.35%
5678 60.58%
5617 59.93%
5565 59.37%
5508 58.76%
5460 58.25%
5404 57.65%
5347 57.05%
5285 56.39%
5227 55.77%
5169 55.15%
5106 54.48%
5047 53.85%
4981 53.14%
4936 52.66 %
4865 51.90%
4800 51.21%
4739 50.56 %
4677 49.90%
4620 49.29%
4555 48.60%
4492 47.92%
4436 47.33%
4392 46.86%
4339 46.29%
4282 45.68%
4224 45.07%
4166 44.45%
4109 43.84%
4062 43.34%
4005 42.73%
3941 42.05%
3896 41.57%
3835 40.92%
3777 40.30%
3732 39.82%
3666 39.11%
3607 38.48%
3548 37.85%
3493 37.27%
3439 36.69%
3389 36.16%
3341 35.64%
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149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01-148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01-127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
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49 0.52%
52 0.55%
56 0.60%
69 0.74%
43 0.46%
55 0.59%
49 0.52%
39 0.42%
56 0.60%
48 0.51%
51 0.54%
55 0.59%
48 0.51%
45 0.48%
44 0.47%
40 0.43%
57 0.61%
46 0.49%
56 0.60%
42 0.45%
40 0.43%
41 0.44%
48 0.51%
37 0.39%
57 0.61%
48 0.51%
55 0.59%
37 0.39%
41 0.44%
44 0.47%
42 0.45%
48 0.51%
26 0.28%
51 0.54%
52 0.55%
50 0.53%
51 0.54%
43 0.46%
49 0.52%
51 0.54%
47 0.50%
40 0.43%
35 0.37%
43 0.46%
46 0.49%
44 0.47%
43 0.46%
41 0.44%
45 0.48%
37 0.39%
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6142 65.53%
6194 66.08%
6250 66.68%
6319 67.42%
6362 67.88%
6417 68.46%
6466 68.99%
6505 69.40%
6561 70.00%
6609 70.51%
6660 71.06%
6715 71.64%
6763 72.15%
6808 72.63%
6852 73.10%
6892 73.53%
6949 74.14%
6995 74.63%
7051 75.23%
7093 75.67%
7133 76.10%
7174 76.54%
7222 77.05%
7259 77.45%
7316 78.05%
7364 78.57%
7419 79.15%
7456 79.55%
7497 79.99%
7541 80.45%
7583 80.90%
7631 81.41%
7657 81.69%
7708 82.24%
7760 82.79%
7810 83.32%
7861 83.87%
7904 84.33%
7953 84.85%
8004 85.39%
8051 85.90%
8091 86.32%
8126 86.70%
8169 87.15%
8215 87.65%
8259 88.11%
8302 88.57%
8343 89.01%
8388 89.49%
8425 89.89%
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3280 34.99%
3231 34.47%
3179 33.92%
3123 33.32%
3054 32.58%
3011 32.12%
2956 31.54%
2907 31.01%
2868 30.60%
2812 30.00%
2764 29.49%
2713 28.94%
2658 28.36%
2610 27.85%
2565 27.37%
2521 26.90%
2481 26.47%
2424 25.86%
2378 25.37%
2322 24.77%
2280 24.33%
2240 23.90%
2199 23.46%
2151 22.95%
2114 22.55%
2057 21.95%
2009 21.43%
1954 20.85%
1917 20.45%
1876 20.01%
1832 19.55%
1790 19.10%
1742 18.59%
1716 18.31%
1665 17.76%
1613 17.21%
1563 16.68%
1512 16.13%
1469 15.67%
1420 15.15%
1369 14.61%
1322 14.10%
1282 13.68%
1247 13.30%
1204 12.85%
1158 12.35%
1114 11.89%
1071 11.43%
1030 10.99%
985 10.51%
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99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
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41 0.44%
33 0.35%
40 0.43%
46 0.49%
30 0.32%
46 0.49%
36 0.38%
33 0.35%
38 0.41%
32 0.34%
26 0.28%
20 0.21%
30 0.32%
31 0.33%
19 0.20%
26 0.28%
27 0.29%
22 0.23%
29 0.31%
1 0.12%
17 0.18%
22 0.23%
18 0.19%
12 0.13%
10 0.1%
17 0.18%

5 0.05%
13 0.14%
12 0.13%
1 0.12%
16 0.17%
12 0.13%
4 0.04%
10 0.1%
6 0.06%
1 0.12%
6 0.06%
7 0.07%
5 0.05%
2 0.02%
4 0.04%
6 0.06%
7 0.07%
7 0.07%
5 0.05%
6 0.06%
4 0.04%
4 0.04%
5 0.05%
6 0.06%
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8466 90.32%
8499 90.68%
8539 91.10%
8585 91.59%
8615 91.91%
8661 92.40%
8697 92.79%
8730 93.14%
8768 93.55%
8800 93.89%
8826 94.16%
8846 94.38%
8876 94.70%
8907 95.03%
8926 95.23%
8952 95.51%
8979 95.80%
9001 96.03%
9030 96.34%
9041 96.46%
9058 96.64%
9080 96.87%
9098 97.07%
9110 97.19%
9120 97.30%
9137 97.48%
9142 97.54%
9155 97.67%
9167 97.80%
9178 97.92%
9194 98.09%
9206 98.22%
9210 98.26%
9220 98.37%
9226 98.43%
9237 98.55%
9243 98.61%
9250 98.69%
9255 98.74%
9257 98.76%
9261 98.81%
9267 98.87%
9274 98.94%
9281 99.02%
9286 99.07%
9292 99.14%
9296 99.18%
9300 99.22%
9305 99.27%
9311 99.34%
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948 10.11%
907 9.68%
874 9.32%
834 8.90%
788 8.41%
758 8.09%
712 7.60%
676 7.21%
643 6.86%
605 6.45%
573 6.11%
547 5.84%
527 5.62%
497 5.30%
466 4.97%
447 4.77%
421 4.49%
394 4.20%
372 3.97%
343 3.66%
332 3.54%
315 3.36%
293 3.13%
275 2.93%
263 2.81%
253 2.70%
236 2.52%
231 2.46%
218 2.33%
206 2.20%
195 2.08%
179 1.91%
167 1.78%
163 1.74%
153 1.63%
147 1.57%
136 1.45%
130 1.39%
123 1.31%
118 1.26%
116 1.24%
112 1.19%
106 1.13%
99 1.06%
92 0.98%
87 0.93%
81 0.86%
7 0.82%
73 0.78%
68 0.73%
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49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.05%
0.00%
0.06%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.04%
0.04%
0.07%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
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9313 99.36%
9318 99.41%
9318 99.41%
9324 99.48%
9327 99.51%
9328 99.52%
9328 99.52%
9332 99.56%
9336 99.61%
9343 99.68%
9344 99.69%
9349 99.74%
9352 99.78%
9352 99.78%
9354 99.80%
9354 99.80%
9354 99.80%
9354 99.80%
9356 99.82%
9358 99.84%
9360 99.86%
9361 99.87%
9361 99.87%
9363 99.89%
9363 99.89%
9363 99.89%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9364 99.90%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9365 99.91%
9373 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
62 0.66%
60 0.64%
55 0.59%
55 0.59%
49 0.52%
46 0.49%
45 0.48%
45 0.48%
Y 0.44%
37 0.39%
30 0.32%
29 0.31%
24 0.26%
21 0.22%
21 0.22%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
17 0.18%
15 0.16%
13 0.14%
12 0.13%
12 0.13%
10 0.11%
10 0.11%
10 0.11%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%
8 0.09%



